
WR-2/02/10
MDR 93

RR
(V

R)
15

9

370

138

214

191

299

190

215

302

222

203

205

192

13

225

128

204

297

198

148

298

155

189

180

158

139

201

208

153

150

147 143

144

179

153

213

137

191

161

151

214

154

267

189

165

193

151

197

141

224

186

233

160

212

199

187

152

124

213

149

196

303

139

218

218

188

160

181

146

175

127

140

143

220

157

198

138

207

264

178

159

196

12

161

154

172

155

152

163

130

139

182

223

185

219

184

172

163

126

10 160

217

162

152

200

244

141

215

216

157

304

125

126

134

190

206

148

211

158

147

140

206

181

157

128

123

142

210

151

209

144

140

162

217

197

141

167

149

156

170

146

204

133

219

208

168

167

187

145

129

148

178

195

201

177

166

173

177

175

144

180

123

183

203

188

145

202

159

167

156

142

176

205

132

162

220

158

192

166

210

164

163

153

200

161

174

207

183

199

209

176

165

155

156

184

145

164

189

168
169

190

195

202

171

212

191

182

159

211

168 169

165

173

194

174

146
147

175

164

150

142
143

221

150

193
194

173
174

172

Goregaon

Sawanga

Karajgaon

Benoda

Wadhona

Pimpalkhuta

Jarud

78°11'30"E

78°11'30"E

78°11'0"E

78°11'0"E

78°10'30"E

78°10'30"E

78°10'0"E

78°10'0"E

21
°2

6'0
"N

21
°2

6'0
"N

21
°2

5'3
0"

N

21
°2

5'3
0"

N

21
°2

5'0
"N

21
°2

5'0
"N

21
°2

4'3
0"

N

21
°2

4'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangl i

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sam bhajinagar

Mumbai  Suburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:6,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E4J7b2jAISLUS CODE-
      358.86Area in Ha-

Dist-Amaravati,Taluka-Warud  (WR-2/02/10)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


